



Lubricity Additive S 501

Lubricity Enhancer for water based metalworking fluid

Description

Castrol Lubricity Additive S 501 is a water soluble lubricity enhancer especially formulated for soluble coolants. It's unique ester based additive package increases lubrication properties during machining to improve tool life and surface finish.

It can be used in single sump machines as well as central systems.

Application

Castrol Lubricity Additive S 501 is especially formulated for use with Castrol's soluble and semisynthetic coolants. It helps to improve machining performance and reduce wear by enhancing lubrication properties in the product.

Typical Characteristics

Name	Method	Units
Appearance	Visual	
Density at 15 degC	ASTM 4052	g/ml
Emulsion Appearance	Visual	
рН (5%)	DIN 51369	

Recommended Concentrations

Castrol Lubricity Additive S 501 should only be used after consultation with Castrol's Service Representative. Depending on the lubricity requirements, the recommended concentration is between 0.5 - 2.0% by volume

Castrol (UK) Limited, PO BOX 352, Chertsey Road, Sunbury On Thames, Middlesex, TW16 9AW Orders/Enquiries: 0345 9645111 Technical Enquiries: 0345 082 1719 www.castrol.com/industrial

Lubricity Additive S 501 04 Sep 2015 Castrol, the Castrol logo and related marks are trademarks of Castrol Limited, used under licence.

This data sheet and the information it contains is believed to be accurate as of the date of printing. However, no warranty or representation, express or implied, is made as to its accuracy or completeness. Data provided is based on standard tests under laboratory conditions and is given as a guide only. Users are advised to ensure that they refer to the latest version of this data sheet. It is the responsibility of the user to evaluate and use products safely, to assess suitability for the intended application and to comply with all applicable laws and regulations. Material Safety Data Sheets are available for all our products and should be consulted for appropriate information regarding storage, safe handling, and disposal of the product. No responsibility is taken by either BP plc or its subsidiaries for any damage or injury resulting from abnormal use of the material, from any failure to adhere to recommendations, or from hazards inherent in the nature of the material. All products, services and information supplied are provided under our standard conditions of sale. You should consult our local representative if you require any further information.